P r o T e c  T 2 A F s
�
Pluggable Single Pole & Multi-pole
Surge Protective Devices (SPDs)
Overvoltage Protection with Integrated Fuse
ProTec T2AF
IEC 61643-11:2025 EN IEC 61643-11:2025
 

	 Overcurrent Protection
Two PE terminals available per request.
Order Information
Order Code 300
ProTec T2AF-xxx-2+0 59.E103
ProTec T2AF-xxx-2+0-R (with remote contacts) 59.E104
ProTec T2AF-xxx-P (plug L-PE) 59.E117
ProTube T2AF-20-P (plug N-PE) 59.E118
Dimensions & Packaging inches [mm]
Complete Unit
ProTec T2AF-xxx-2+0 300
Weight	 pounds [grams] .46 [211]

	 Overcurrent Protection
Two PE terminals available per request.
Order Information
Order Code 300
ProTec T2AF-xxx-4+0 59.E107
ProTec T2AF-xxx-4+0-R (with remote contacts) 59.E108
ProTec T2AF-xxx-P (plug L-PE) 59.E117
ProTube T2AF-20-P (plug N-PE) 59.E118
Spare Plug
Single Unit
ProTec T2AF-xxx-P 300
Weight	 pounds [grams] .13 [57]

	 Overcurrent Protection
Two PE terminals available per request.
Order Information
Order Code 300
ProTec T2AF-xxx-1+1 59.E109
ProTec T2AF-xxx-1+1-R (with remote contacts) 59.E110
ProTec T2AF-xxx-P (plug L-N) 59.E117
ProTube T2AF-20-P (plug N-PE) 59.E118
.71
[18] 2.25 [57.2]
© 2026 Raycap  All rights reserved.
G29-01-701  260223

	 Overcurrent Protection
Two PE terminals available per request.
Order Information
Order Code 300
ProTec T2AF-xxx-3+1 59.E113
ProTec T2AF-xxx-3+1-R (with remote contacts) 59.E114
ProTec T2AF-xxx-P (plug L-N) 59.E117
ProTube T2AF-20-P (plug N-PE) 59.E118
.71
[18] 2.25 [57.2]
© 2026 Raycap  All rights reserved.
G29-01-702  260223

	 Overcurrent Protection
Two PE terminals available per request.
Order Information
Order Code 300
ProTec T2AF-xxx-3+1-40 59.E120
ProTec T2AF-xxx-3+1-40-R (with remote contacts) 59.E121
ProTec T2AF-xxx-P (plug L-N) 59.E117
ProTube T2AF-40-P (plug N-PE) 59.E119
.71
[18] 2.25 [57.2]
© 2026 Raycap  All rights reserved.
G29-01-782  260223